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Sex . Male

Date of Birth : 24-25/03/2003
Day : Mon-Tuesday
Time of Birth : 00:05:00 Hour
Ishta : 44:056:59 Ghati
City . Pacheri Kalan
State . Rajasthan
Country . India

Latitude
Longitude

one

: 28:07:40 North
1 75:56:50 East
: 82:30:00 East

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-Lord

Scorpio - Mars

. Sagittarius - Jupiter

Astro Solutions

Loc Time Corr : -00:26:13 Hour :Z:::(;T:th;:jn :Iejjla 2
War Time Corr : 00:00:00 Hour Yoga Vyatipat
Local Mean Time __: 23:38:47 Hour Kaion ' Balava
Equation of Time —: -00:06:27 Hour Gana  Rakshas
Siderial Time : 11:46:05 Hour Yoni : Shwan
Sunrise 1 06:26:36 Hour Nadi 1 Adya
Sunset : 18:39:11 Hour varan + Kshatriya
Day Duration :12:12:35 Hour Vashya : I\/Ic']nov
Sun Pos. (Ayan) : Uttarayan :(/j;?s Z\Ar:’r%/o
Sun Pos. (Gola) . Uttar Hansak  Agni
season  Vasant Name Alphabet : Yo-Yogesh
Sun Degree . 09:48:21 Pisces Paya(Rasi-Nak) __: Silver - Copper
Ascendent Degree _: 21:03:07 Scorpio SunSign(West) . Aries
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi
Asc Sco
Sun Pis
Mon Sag
Mar Sag
Mer C Pis
Jup R Can
Ven Aqu
Sat Tau
Rah Tau
Ket Sco
Ura Aqu
Nep Cap
Plu R Sco
Mid Heaven Vir
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Degree
21:03:07
09:48:21
05:58:43
18:41:47
12:37:57
14:20:02
02:31:35
29:05:34
07:22:06
07:22:06
06:50:22
18:33:53
26:03:09
02:18:26

Speed
314.29:33
00:59:29
13:40:46
00:37:43
02:01:15
00:01:59
01:11:49
00:03:17
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:03:02
00:01:36
00:00:03

Nak
Jyestha
U Bhad
Moola

P Sadha
U Bhad
Pushya
Dhanish
Mrgsra
Krittika
Anuradha
Satbisha
Sravna
Jyestha
U Phall

Pad

W W= NB_NOWLGA~~NLDNODNDNDDN

No.
18
26
19
20
26
8
23
5
3
17
24
22
18
12

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust

Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:53
Lagna Challt |
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Jup
Mon
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Ven
Ven
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Sat
Sat
Mar
Mer

53

Moon Chart

NL
Mer
Sat
Ket
Ven
Sat
Sat
Mar
Mar
Sun
Sat
Rah
Mon
Mer
Sun

Sub
Ven
Ven
Rah
Rah
Mar
Rah
Ket

Sat

Ket

Ket

Rah
Mer
Rah
Jup

Dignity
FrSign
NusSign
FrSign
Dblitted
Exalted
FrSign
FrSign
FrSign
FrSign
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Balance of Dasa : Ketu 3 Years 10 Months 10 Days

Ket 7 Years

Vimshottari Dasha

Ven 20 Years

Sun 6 Years

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

25/03/2003
02/02/2007

02/02/2007
02/02/2027

02/02/2027
01/02/2033

01/02/2033
02/02/2043

02/02/2043
02/02/2050

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
25/03/2003
21/01/2004
27/12/2004
05/02/2006
02/02/2007

Rah
Jup
Sat

Mer

Rah 18 Years

Ven 03/06/2010
Sun 04/06/2011
Mon 01/02/2013
Mar 03/04/2014
Rah 03/04/2017
Jup 03/12/2019
Sat  02/02/2023
Mer 03/12/2025
Ket 02/02/2027

Jup 16 Years

Sun 22/05/2027
Mon 21/11/2027
Mar 28/03/2028
Rah 20/02/2029
Jup 09/12/2029
Sat 21/11/2030
Mer 27/09/2031
Ket 02/02/2032
Ven 01/02/2033

Sat 19 Years

Mon 03/12/2033
Mar 04/07/2034
Rah 03/01/2036
Jup 04/05/2037
Sat  03/12/2038
Mer 03/05/2040
Ket 02/12/2040
Ven 03/08/2042
Sun 02/02/2043

Mer 17 Years

Mar 01/07/2043
Rah 18/07/2044
Jup 24/06/2045
Sat  03/08/2046
Mer 31/07/2047
Ket 28/12/2047
Ven 26/02/2049
Sun 04/07/2049
Mon 02/02/2050

Ket 7 Years

02/02/2050
02/02/2068

02/02/2068
02/02/2084

02/02/2084
03/02/2103

03/02/2103
03/02/2120

03/02/2120
00/00/0000

Rah 15/10/2052
Jup 10/03/2055
Sat  14/01/2058
Mer 03/08/2060
Ket 21/08/2061
Ven 21/08/2064
Sun 16/07/2065
Mon 15/01/2067
Mar 02/02/2068

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Jup 22/03/2070
Sat  03/10/2072
Mer 08/01/2075
Ket 15/12/2075
Ven 15/08/2078
Sun 04/06/2079
Mon 03/10/2080
Mar 08/09/2081
Rah 02/02/2084

Sat  05/02/2087
Mer 15/10/2089
Ket 24/11/2090
Ven 23/01/2094
Sun 05/01/2095
Mon 06/08/2096
Mar 15/09/2097
Rah 23/07/2100
Jup 03/02/2103

Mer 01/07/2105
Ket 29/06/2106
Ven 29/04/2109
Sun 05/03/2110
Mon 04/08/2111
Mar 01/08/2112
Rah 18/02/2115
Jup 26/05/2117
Sat  03/02/2120

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Ket3Y 10 M 18 D.

Ket 01/07/2120
Ven 31/08/2121
Sun 06/01/2122
Mon 07/08/2122
Mar 03/01/2123
Rah 26/03/2123
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth, Scorpio Ascendant ( Lagna ) was on the rise along
with Capricorn Navamsa and Cancer Dreskana in the second Pad of Jyestha,
depicting you will have a Dblissful home, blessed as you are to have an
understanding spouse and children who will do you proud. But it will be entirely up
fo you to maintain the balance at home by reciprocating their feelings. It calls for
adjustments on your part, as you are an individual with two sides to your personality.
You have mastered the art of saying one thing for public consumption and doing
another. Like, for instance, your posture on religion. In public you post as being
highly religious, but in actual fact you are very much a man of the world eager to
go after all earthly benefits and enjoyments.

You will no doubt be wealthy. You have sufficient learming and backed by
the power of intuition you will make determined efforts 10 achieve your aim. And
more often than not you will triumph. In case you encounter any hurdles, you will
display a fighting spirit to clear them. In fact you enjoy battling adversities since you
are a person who is basically anti- establishment,

As you have a literary bent of mind and evince keen interest in various
kinds of arts and skills, the professions that would go well with you are journalism,
ook publishing, advertising and publicity, dealing in musical instruments or taking
up insurance agency.

One thing you will have to be careful during your entire life span and that is
about health. You will have o be on guard, particularly during your 13th, 27th, 31st
and 49th years, as there are indications of your being striken with tumour, fistula or
venereal diseases. About the last named especially, you wil have to take
precautions as you are a passionate lover deriving plenty of pleasure from sex.

You will also have to keep your fiery temper under check lest it affect your
nenvous system. Learn to relax. As you are a superstitious person, you would benefit
from following the guidelines listed below :

The numbers that are ideal for you are 1, 2, 3, 4, 7 and 9; those that don't
suit you are 5, 6 and 8.

Your lucky days are Sunday, Monday, Tuesday and Thursday wheras
Wednesday, Friday and Saturday are inauspicious.

Red, orange, cream and yellow are your favourite colours; those you have
to avoid are green, white and blue.
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